2645 Federal Signal Drive  University Park, IL 60484 800.264.3578        www.fedsig.com©2022 Federal Signal Corporation.     M1063 | 1122
Fire Light Bar
Reliant™
FEATURES
•	 Low-profile, dual-color LED light bar
•	 12 Vdc
•	 Available in 48" length
•	 Pre-configured models

•	 NFPA 1901
•	 IP65
HOW TO ORDER
MODEL# LENGTH
WARNING
LIGHT
CAPABILITY
TOP
DOME
COLORS
WHITE
LED TD
WHITE LED
ALLEY LIGHTS
WHITE LED
FLOOD LIGHTS
AMBER LED
SIGNALMASTER
RED LED
BRAKE LIGHTS
SERIAL-
CONTROLLED* MOUNT
RLNT48-F2LR 48-inch Red/White Red 2,9 L, L1 • • • • Low Hook
RLNT48-F3LR 48-inch Red/White Red 5,6 L, L1 • • • • Low Hook
R
RW RW RT
RA RA RA RA R
R R
RT RW
RW
RW
RA
RW
RA
RW
R
LR
L
RW
RED DOMERED DOME
RLNT48-F2LR
R
RW RW RW
RA RA RA RA R
R R
RW RW
RW
RW
RA
RT
RA
RT
R
LR
L
RW
RED DOMERED DOME
RLNT48-F3LR
2645 Federal Signal Drive  University Park, IL 60484 www.fedsig.com        800.264.3578           ©2022 Federal Signal Corporation.     M1063 | 1122
WARRANTY
YEARS
55
ROC (Reliable Onboard Circuitry, Solaris, SpectraLux, Reliant, and SignalMaster are trademarks of Federal Signal.
LED Color
A R W
Dome Color
R
RLNT48
OPERATING CURRENT 9 A @ 50% duty cyle
MAX CURRENT 18 A
STANDBY CURRENT 120 mA
INPUT VOLTAGE 12 Vdc
OPERATING TEMP. -40° to +149° F (-40° to +65° C)